
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Not classified (70% = 4 Laps) 

17 
18 

20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

DNS 

No. 
27 

733 
21 

111 
767 
716 
727 
704 
702 

44 
710 
969 
707 
747 
711 

788 
706 

73 
50 

709 
714 
735 
705 

5 
701 

23 
68 

715 
708 
776 

Name 
Trenevski Vladimir 
Grm Luka 
Blazhevski Marko 
Robida Dejan 
Fabijan Mija 
Glazer Luka 
Cerar ROk 
Mladenovic Mihajlo 
Gruenfeld Tom 
Mirakovski Zoran 
Velkavrh Mitja 
Petrushevski Bojan 
Zanforlin Andrea 
Polianec Nic 
Stuflek Jaka 

Jancic Nikola 
Deretic Vuk 
Seme Bojan 
Trajkovski Slobodan 
Jus Anton 
Gnani Marco 
Armogida Roberto 
Skorjanc Andrej 
Stojmenov Boris 
Brioschi Marco 
Hamzikj Muris 
Rafajlovski Branko 
Liguori Vinicio 
Rezal Zal 
Audo Gianotti Mario 

Class 
Twingo 
Twingo 
Twingo 
Twingo 
Twingo 
Twingo 
Twingo 
Twingo 
Twingo 
Twingo 
Twingo 
Twingo 
Twingo 
Twingo 
Twingo 

Twingo 
Twingo 
Twingo 
Twingo 
Twingo 
Twingo 
Twingo 
Twingo 
Twingo 
Twingo 
Twingo 
Twingo 
Twingo 
Twingo 
Twingo 

Best Tm 
2:47.533 
2:48.098 
2:48.101 
2:48.659 
2:48.707 
2:48.761 
2:48.848 
2:49.184 
2:49.255 
2:49.269 
2:49.705 
2:50.393 
2:51.052 
2:51.189 
2:51.264 

2:51.639 
2:52.442 
2:53.844 
2:54.183 
2:55.114 
2:55.559 
2:55.960 
2:56.563 
2:57.261 
2:58.309 
2:58.390 
2:58.593 
2:59.357 
2:59.822 

Diff 

0.565 
0.568 
1.126 
1.174 
1.228 
1.315 
1.651 
1.722 
1.736 
2.172 
2.860 
3.519 
3.656 
3.731 

4.106 
4.909 
6.311 
6.650 
7.581 
8.026 
8.427 
9.030 
9.728 

10.776 
10.857 
11.060 
11.824 
12.289 

Gap 

0.565 
0.003 
0.558 
0.048 
0.054 
0.087 
0.336 
0.071 
0.014 
0.436 
0.688 
0.659 
0.137 
0.075 

0.375 
0.803 
1.402 
0.339 
0.931 
0.445 
0.401 
0.603 
0.698 
1.048 
0.081 
0.203 
0.764 
0.465 

In Lap 
3 
3 
3 
3 
2 
3 
2 
3 
2 
3 
2 
2 
3 
3 
2 

3 
3 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
3 
0 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
CAR 23 TIME PENALTY +10 SEC - CAUSING A COLLISION 
CAR 68 +5 SEC DUE TO STEWARD DECISION N19 

Printed: 02/04/2023 18:20:38 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

FX Racing Weekend 
Twingo Eurocup 

Race 2 

Race (25:00 Time) started at 17:03:32 

Monza 5,793 km 

02/04/2023 16:30 


